South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 11:43:18 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3073 General Bill, By Cooper, D.W. Beatty, Cato, C.D. Chamblee, S.E. Gonzales, P.B. Harris, Stille, Townsend, J.W.

Tucker and D.C. Waldrop

Similar (S 0991)
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-21-870 so as to restrict the use of

personal watercraft including jet skis and provide penalties for violations.

01/12/93
01/12/93
02/09/93
02/11/93
02/18/93
02/23/93
04/22/93

04/29/93
05/05/93
05/05/93
05/06/93
05/06/93
05/06/93
05/06/93
05/07/93
05/11/93
05/11/93

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-37

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-37

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-4

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 17, 1993 HJ-19

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 23, 1993 HJ-20

Committed to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-17
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
Affairs HJ-2

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 4, 1993 HJ-25

Amended HJ-28

Read second time HJ-31

Reconsider vote whereby read second time HJ-10

Amended HJ-10

Read second time HJ-12

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-13

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Introduced and read first time SJ-37

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-37

Page 1 of 1



