

## Session 110 - (1993-1994)

**H 3073 General Bill, By Cooper, D.W. Beatty, Cato, C.D. Chamblee, S.E. Gonzales, P.B. Harris, Stille, Townsend, J.W. Tucker and D.C. Waldrop**

**Similar (S 0991)**

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-21-870 so as to restrict the use of personal watercraft including jet skis and provide penalties for violations.

01/12/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-37
01/12/93	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-37
02/09/93	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-4
02/11/93	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 17, 1993 HJ-19
02/18/93	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, February 23, 1993 HJ-20
02/23/93	House	Committed to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-17
04/22/93	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-2
04/29/93	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 4, 1993 HJ-25
05/05/93	House	Amended HJ-28
05/05/93	House	Read second time HJ-31
05/06/93	House	Reconsider vote whereby read second time HJ-10
05/06/93	House	Amended HJ-10
05/06/93	House	Read second time HJ-12
05/06/93	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-13
05/07/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
05/11/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-37
05/11/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-37